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                                                       Empowering students with Knowledge, Discovery and Healing 

S. NO. DATE DAY EVENT 

1 15.01.2024 Monday Makar Sankranti 

2 26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day 

3 08.03.2024 Friday Maha Shivaratri 

4 09.04.2024 Tuesday Ugadi Festival 

5 11.04.2024 Thursday Khutba-e-Ramzan 

6 15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day 

7 16.08.2024 Friday Varamahalakshmi Vrata 

8 07.09.2024 Saturday Varasiddhi Vinayaka Vrata 

9 02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi 

10 12.10.2024 Saturday Vijayadashami 

11 01.11.2024 Friday Kannada Rajyothsava 

12 02.11.2024 Saturday Balipadyami, Deepavali 

13 25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas  


